
10 INCH

10 INCH DOUBLE- TRIPLE

16 INCH

6 INCH DOUBLE- TRIPLE

14 INCH

4 INCH DOUBLE- TRIPLE

8 INCH DOUBLE- TRIPLE

4 INCH 

12 INCH 

12 INCH DOUBLE- TRIPLE

BOOK BAKING

$80-95

6 INCH $30-45

6-16

$20-25

$120-135

8 INCH $60-75

CAKE DOUBLE- -TRIPLE CAKE BASE
PRICE

SERVINGS

rice istP     L     

14 INCH DOUBLE- TRIPLE

16 INCH DOUBLE- TRIPLE

12-24

26-40

38-56

56-80

78-126

100-154

$145-160

$90-105


