Rice List

CAKE DOUBLE--TRIPLE CAKE BASE PRICE

4 INCH	 \$20-25
6 INCH	 \$30-45
8 INCH	 \$60-75
10 INCH	 \$80-95
12 INCH	\$90-105
14 INCH	 \$120-135
16 INCH	\$145-160

SERVINGS

4 INCH DOUBLE- TRIPLE	6-16
6 INCH DOUBLE- TRIPLE	12-24
8 INCH DOUBLE- TRIPLE	26-40
10 INCH DOUBLE- TRIPLE	38-56
12 INCH DOUBLE- TRIPLE	56-80
14 INCH DOUBLE- TRIPLE	78-126
16 INCH DOUBLE- TRIPLE	100-154